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AChorusLine (2) ... oot Sun., Sept. 28
Nancy Wilson . .. ... Sat., Oct. 4
Schoolhouse Rock . . .o oo oo Sat., Oct. 11
o L () e el S S U e R o Sun., Oct. 12
Jeffrey Siegel’s Keyboard Conversations. .. .......... Mon./Tue, Oct. 13,14
DO IICLETD « 5 6 o 55 4 5 6 5k ok A 5 s 7 B 5 0 B Fri., Oct. 17
Guitar Summit:: Herb Ellis, Michael Hedges,

Shateot Isbini, Roty Blodk s « o s 450 5056 a0 s ng asmm s s 5444 Sat., Oct. 18
Western Opera Theater: Cagmen . 5 5 cs v v5w =5 nam s s oauisls Tue., Oct. 21
MonkonMonk. ... ... .. i Wed., Oct. 22
Nunsense Jamboree. . .. .....oiviii i Thur., Oct. 23
Capitol Steps ... ... .. i i s isianes b e Fri., Oct. 24
Hubbard Street Dance Chicago . .. .............cooou.... Tue., Oct. 28
Glenn Miller Orchestra . . ... Wed., Oct. 29
Diave Van Bonle [Starlight] o v oo v o0 0 v s nimsns deonss s nss Fri., Oct. 31

EF D DT 0 ks el b rR e N R B A A sae s B 5 R Fri., Nov. 7
Trinity Irish Dance Company. . ............. ... ... Sat., Nov. 15
Wayne Shorter & Herbie Hancock . ..................... Sun., Nov. 16
Jeffrey Siegel’s Keyboard Conversations. .. .......... Mon./Tue, Nov. 17,18
The Zih Dircany [SOrhght] - .« oo c oo i v e em e e iemie i « o Wed., Nov. 19
Ko-Thit Danee COmMPamy « « o m 60 50w w e o aid o i sbms oo Fri., Nov. 21
Scholastic’s Magic School Bus + . o v s i s ssseonsasinnwnmnsns Sun., Nov. 23
ItzhakPerlmanh...................., .............. Mon.,Nov.24
Winter Solstice Concerts:

(Nightnoise, Seamus Egan, Andy M. Stewart) ............... Sat., Nov. 29
Famous People Players- . . ................ .. ... . oa... . Sun., Nov. 30
Miracle on 34th Street. . . . .. oo o e e Mon., Dec. 22
JRIEROOH L « < nhims 555 3 % 50 00 et o o o Fri., Jan. 23
PISN YK T ia o s 0 bl s o 095 6 0 b e S e S o Thur, Jan. 29 ..
Jerry Gonzalez/Fort Apache Band [Starlight] . ................ Sun., Feb.1
MAreel WEBBERIL. .12 aill o vl sonis w5 b 1 alp il At S Thur, Feb. 5
Li Chia-Ping (3) [Spodlight]. . ....................... Fri./Sat., Feb. 6,7 +
Marshall Vente & Tropicale [Starlighe]. . .................... Sat., Feb. 7 .
Canadian Brass., . . «.v o v cnmcnmnossasrssnssonssinansasss Sat., Feb. 7
Omaha Theater Company for Young People: -
Prog&Toad. ... ...civmiiverinsannsnssconansanosnnas Fri., Feb. 13

Max Morath the Ragtime Man . ......................... Fri., Feb. 13



